
WWI
Centennial
Events



WWI Artifacts Display
UTC Library Special Collections

Fighting for Freedom Without 
the Right to Vote: African-
Americans in WWI
Bessie Smith Cultural Center

Military Science, History and 
Chemistry in World War I 
Panel Discussion 
3 - 4:30 p.m., Tuesday, Sept. 25
Signal Mountain Room, 
University Center

Philosophy and World War I 
Panel Discussion 
5 p.m., Thursday, Oct. 4
Ocoee Room, University Center

The Poetry and Literature of 
World War I Panel Discussion 
2 – 3:30 p.m., Tuesday, Oct. 9
Heritage Room, University Center

Women and Nursing in WWI; 
Hispanic-American soldiers in 
WWI Panel Discussion
10:30 a.m. – Noon, 
Tuesday, Oct. 30 
Ocoee Room, University Center

A View from the Trenches 
Concert 
7:30 p.m., Thursday, Nov. 1
Roland Hayes Concert Hall, 
Fine Arts Center

Walking Tour of Chattanooga 
WWI-era sites
10 a.m., Saturday, Nov. 3, 
South end of Walnut Street Bridge

UTC Symphony Orchestra 
Concert 
7:30 p.m., Sunday, Nov. 4, 
Roland Hayes Concert Hall, 
Fine Arts Center

Distinguished guest speaker  
Chad Williams on African-
American Service in WWI 
5:30 - 7:30 p.m., Thursday, 
Nov. 8
UC Auditorium

TAPS Project and Dedication 
for UC Students in WWI
9 a.m., Friday, Nov. 9
Campus-wide bugle call before 
dedication at Patten Chapel.

Mocs Football Military 
Appreciation Day:  
UTC vs. Mercer 
1 p.m., Saturday, Nov. 10
Engel Stadium

Veterans’ Day Luncheon
Noon, Monday, Nov. 12
University Center
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The University of Tennessee at Chattanooga is a comprehensive, 
community-engaged campus of the University of Tennessee 
System. The University of Tennessee at Chattanooga is an equal 
employment opportunity/affirmative action/Title VI/Title IX/
Section 504/ADA/ADEA institution. E041001-002-19


